TCT — HD DAILY BROADCAST SCHEDULE

TIME
12:00am
12:30am
1:00am

1:30am
2:00am
2:30am
4:00am

4:30am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

PROGRAM

Christian World News
Jerusalem Dateline

Stem Cell Activators with Dr.
Joseph Christiano

Stakelbeck Tonight

Joseph Prince

Me & You, Us, Forever
Through the Bible with Les
Feldick

Joel Osteen

Kingdom Connection with
Jentezen Franklin

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Creflo Dollar

Through the Bible with Les
Feldick

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress - Pathway to
Victory

The 700 Club

Gospel Truth with Andrew
Wommack

Dr. David Jeremiah

Life Today with James & Betty
Robison

Capps Ministries: Concepts of
Faith

Kingdom Connection with
Jentezen Franklin

Today with Marilyn and Sarah
TCT Today

Joseph Prince

Rick Renner TV

Ask the Pastor

Through the Bible with Les
Feldick

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider

Joel Osteen

HOST
Wendy Griffith
Chris Mitchell

Joseph Prince
Michael Blain-Rozgay
Les Feldick

Joel Osteen

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Les Feldick

Joseph Prince

Robert Jeffress

Pat Robertson

Andrew Wommack

Dr. David Jeremiah

James Robison

Charles Capps

Marilyn Hickey
Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince

Rick Renner

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen



4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm
10:00pm

10:30pm
11:30pm
12:00am

CBN Newswatch Wendy Griffith

Deep Dive

Creflo Dollar Dr. Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah Dr. David Jeremiah
TCT Today Garth Coonce

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Touching Lives with James Merritt

Life Today with James & Betty James Robison
Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress - Pathway to  Robert Jeffress
Victory

Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider

Gospel Truth with Andrew Andrew Wommack
Wommack

Ask the Pastor

Jesus: The Game Changer Karl Faase

Real Stories with Christ



