## TCT - HD DAILY BROADCAST SCHEDULE

TIME	PROGRAM	HOST
12:00am	Christian World News	Wendy Griffith
12:30am	Jerusalem Dateline	Chris Mitchell
1:00am	Stem Cell Activators with Dr.	
	Joseph Christiano	
1:30am	Stakelbeck Tonight	
2:00am	Joseph Prince	Joseph Prince
2:30am	Me & You, Us, Forever	Michael Blain-Rozgay
4:00am	Through the Bible with Les	Les Feldick
	Feldick	
4:30am	Joel Osteen	Joel Osteen
5:00am	Kingdom Connection with	
	Jentezen Franklin	
5:30am	Joyce Meyer Ministries	
6:00am	Creflo Dollar	Dr. Creflo Dollar
6:30am	Through the Bible with Les	Les Feldick
	Feldick	
7:00am	Joseph Prince	Joseph Prince
7:30am	Dr. Robert Jeffress - Pathway to	Robert Jeffress
	Victory	
8:00am	The 700 Club	Pat Robertson
9:00am	Gospel Truth with Andrew	Andrew Wommack
	Wommack	
9:30am	Dr. David Jeremiah	Dr. David Jeremiah
10:00am	Life Today with James & Betty	James Robison
	Robison	
10:30am	Capps Ministries: Concepts of	Charles Capps
	Faith	
11:00am	Kingdom Connection with	
	Jentezen Franklin	
11:30am	Today with Marilyn and Sarah	Marilyn Hickey
12:00pm	TCT Today	Garth Coonce
12:30pm	Joseph Prince	Joseph Prince
1:00pm	Rick Renner TV	Rick Renner
1:30pm	Ask the Pastor	
2:30pm	Through the Bible with Les	Les Feldick
	Feldick	
3:00pm	Joyce Meyer Ministries	
3:30pm	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneide	
4:00pm	Joel Osteen	Joel Osteen

4:30pm	CBN Newswatch	Wendy Griffith
5:00pm	Deep Dive	
5:30pm	Creflo Dollar	Dr. Creflo Dollar
6:00pm	Joseph Prince	Joseph Prince
6:30pm	Dr. David Jeremiah	Dr. David Jeremiah
7:00pm	TCT Today	Garth Coonce
7:30pm	Joyce Meyer Ministries	
8:00pm	Touching Lives with James Merritt	
8:30pm	Life Today with James & Betty	James Robison
	Robison	
9:00pm	Dr. Robert Jeffress - Pathway to	Robert Jeffress
	Victory	
9:30pm	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider	
10:00pm	Gospel Truth with Andrew	Andrew Wommack
	Wommack	
10:30pm	Ask the Pastor	
11:30pm	Jesus: The Game Changer	Karl Faase
12:00am	Real Stories with Christ	